Position

Senior Associate Administrator
Associate Administrator -
Ambulatory Rehab & Ed

Senior Executive Assistant 2

Senior Executive Assistant 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Ambulatory Care
Services

Ambulatory Care
Services

Ambulatory Care
Services

Ambulatory Care
Services

Total Wages

$462,716

$342,909

$117,143

$106,493

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$71,287
$59,820

$37,873

$36,995



