Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$462,716	\$71,287
Associate Administrator - Ambulatory Rehab & Ed		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$342,909	\$59,820
Senior Executive Assistant 2		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$117,143	\$37,873
Senior Executive Assistant 2		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$106,493	\$36,995